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ISIN: DEO00A2NBX80

Overview

2024/04/10 22:26:39
Price

8.74 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.23% (0.02)

DEOOOA2NBX80
INS

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

379 EUR
GERMANY DAX

8.59 EUR (590)
8.88 EUR (570)
8.79 EUR

8.88 EUR

8.70 EUR

8.72 EUR
8.7135 EUR
2,872
25,025.18

9
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/05 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/03 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/03/29 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2NBX80&ID_NOTATION=228210221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2NBX80&ID_NOTATION=228210221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2eaddb9d04567e37a2b2166934a6bd309ba36804401353357fda787e0fe8d0e&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=32616cdc57e29365d&time=1712887606&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e60b62e76f3574e376fa51ec5d9ec3dbd32668916dfa44e297b3a43ea916b7a1&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fab9a3b17e6c153f8&time=1712887606&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df5cdcb595f79d698d1da4816e316c029b881376082e6a44b4074ae91e8ccfc2&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=646d7e48f16686004&time=1712887606&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72f3e8312b7b02ef717db3d76d9a8d9dcdd3dc6cc92976d5f721070b8e34d73f&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ee44596b3f6de91c&time=1712887606&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17a7a3e64bdcf16589c7c1fe61b610af4b7a7f0849e6e1e196fd8bc3102e6ce9&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=705aadec560a8741b&time=1712887606&tool=RSC

INSTONE REAL ESTATE GROUP SE

Details

2024/04/10 22:26:39

Price
8.74 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.23% (0.02)

ISIN DEOOOA2NBX80
Symbol INS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 379 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.59 EUR (590)
Ask (Ask size) 8.88 EUR (570)
Open 8.79 EUR
High 8.88 EUR
Low 8.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.72 EUR
VWAP 8.7135 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,872
Trading volume 25,025.18
Number of trades 9
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +45.18% +14.70% -61.33%
Perf (abs.) +2.72 +1.12 -13.86
Beta 1.56 1.29 1.14
Volatility  37.20 39.20 44.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low

| date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/03/

Time

17:36

22:26

21:45

08:00

13:54

Price

8.74 EUR

8.74 EUR

8.64 EUR

8.72 EUR

8.15 EUR

9.26 EUR (2024/03/27
7.22 EUR (2024/01/02
9.26 EUR (2024/03/27
4.81 EUR (2023/06/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.18

0.03

0.01

0.00

0.01

8.74 EUR (3,393
8.31 EUR (4,747
7.65 EUR (5,866

)
)
)
6.62 EUR (7,066)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

114

63
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=228210221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227990995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228210222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228210225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228272832

INSTONE REAL ESTATE GROUP SE

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
02

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

08:16

08:16

08:03

02:10

19:30

08:00

8.64 EUR

8.64 EUR

8.64 EUR

9.50 USD

8.59 EUR

8.64 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228272832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266581186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266581171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227990994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456768426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456768426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228210223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228306985

INSTONE REAL ESTATE GROUP SE

Company profile

Company Logo

INSTONE
REAL
ESTATE

Contact Details
INSTONE REAL ESTATE GROUP SE

Grugaplatz 2-4 - 45131 Essen
Telefon: +49-201-45355-0
Fax: +49-201-45355-934
E-mail: info@instone.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kruno Chairman of Managing
Crepulja Board

Foruhar Member of Executive
Madjlessi Committee

Andreas Graf Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stefan Brendgen
Jochen Scharpe
Christiane Jansen
Dietmar Peter
Binkowska

Sabine Georgi

Stefan Mohr

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@instone.de
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